SEPTEMBER

SHUFFLEBOARD

HORSESHOES

PETANQUE

PING PONG

PICKLE BALL

WALKING GROUP

# of days played
# of players

# OF days played
# of players

# of days played
# of players

# of days played
# of players

# of days played
# of players

# of walkers

* low turn out due to extreme heat

2012

11

25

23

15
158

122

2013

22

24

28

16
179

190

2014

42

34

27

17
279

13
155

*102

2015

41

29

29

16
263

12
278

144



