SEPTEMBER

		2012	2013	2014	2015
SHUFFLEBOARD	# of days played	2	4	4	4
	# of players	11	22	42	41
HORSESHOES	# OF days played	4	4	5	3
	# of players	25	24	34	29
PETANQUE	# of days played	4	4	4	3
	# of players	23	28	27	29
PING PONG	# of days played	15	16	17	16
	# of players	158	179	279	263
PICKLE BALL	# of days played	0	0	13	12
	# of players	0	0	155	278
WALKING GROUP	# of walkers	122	190	*102	144
	* low turn out due to extreme heat				